
SP all swims at Queens
Date AM PM

SCAR WINTER INVITE

Mon Jan 05 3:30-5pm
Tue Jan 06 6-7:30am 3:30-5pm if double

Wed Jan 07 3:30-5:30pm
Thu Jan 08 6-7:30am 3:30-5pm if double

Fri Jan 09 6-7:30am
Sat Jan 10 8-9:30am

Sun Jan 11
Mon Jan 12 3:30-5pm

Tue Jan 13 6-7:30 am 
Wed Jan 14 3:30-5pm
Thu Jan 15

Fri Jan 16
Sat Jan 17

Sun Jan 18
Mon Jan 19 3:30-5pm

Tue Jan 20 6-7:30 am 
Wed Jan 21 3:30-5pm
Thu Jan 22 6-7:30 am 

Fri Jan 23 6-7:30am
Sat Jan 24

Sun Jan 25
Mon Jan 26 3:30-5pm

Tue Jan 27 6-7:30 am 
Wed Jan 28 3:30-5pm
Thu Jan 29

Fri Jan 30
Sat Jan 31

Sun Feb 01
Mon Feb 02 3:30-5pm

Tue Feb 03 6-7:30 am 
Wed Feb 04 3:30-5pm
Thu Feb 05 6-7:30 am 

Fri Feb 06 6-7:30am
Sat Feb 07 8-9:30am

Sun Feb 08
Mon Feb 09 3:30-5pm

Tue Feb 10 6-7:30 am 
Wed Feb 11 3:30-5pm
Thu Feb 12 6-7:30 am 

Fri Feb 13 6-7:30am
Sat Feb 14 8-9:30am

Sun Feb 15
Mon Feb 16

Tue Feb 17 6-7:30 am 
Wed Feb 18 3:30-5pm
Thu Feb 19 6-7:30 am 

Fri Feb 20
Sat Feb 21

Sun Feb 22

OFF 3:30-5pm 

OFF 3:30-4:30

pool not available

EOSA Regional Champs

KBM HEATS AND FINALS

OFF FAMILY DAY


